
Year 11 Timetable 2024 6th May – 21st June 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

WEEK 1 Monday 6 May Tues 7 May Wed 8 May Thurs 9 May Fri 10 May 
Y      

 
AM 

Bank Holiday Health and Well-being (2hr) Marke�ng and Finance (2hr) RE Paper 1 (1hr 30min) Biology (Trilogy) Paper 1 
(1hr 15min) 
 
GCSE Biology Paper 1 
(1hr 45min) 

Period 3 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons 

 
PM 

    

Revision Sessions   
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WEEK 2 Monday 13 May Tues 14 May Wed 15 May Thurs 16 May Fri 17 May 
X 8.00am Revision   8.00am Revision  

 
AM 

English Literature Paper 1 
(1hr 45min) 
 

Con�ngency Day History Paper 1 (1hr 15min) Maths Paper 1 
(1hr 30min) 

Chemistry (Trilogy) Paper 1 
(1hr 15min) 
 
GCSE Chemistry Paper 1 
(1hr 45min) 

Period 3 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons* 

 
PM 

Human life span (1hr 30min) Con�ngency Day Computer Science Paper  
(1hr 30min) 

RE Paper 2 
(1hr 30min) 

Geography Paper 1 
(1hr 30min) 
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WEEK 3 Monday 20 May Tues 21 May Wed 22 May Thurs 23 May Fri 24 May 
Y 8.00am Revision   8.00am Revision  

 
AM 

English Literature Paper 2 
(2hr 15min) 

 Physics (Trilogy) Paper 1 
(1hr 15min) 
 
GCSE Physics Paper 1 
(1hr 45min) 

English Language Paper 1 
(1hr 45min) 

 

 Normal Lessons Normal Lessons Normal Lessons* Normal Lessons Normal Lessons 

 
PM 

 Computer Science Paper 2 
(1hr 30min) 

Physical Educa�on 
(2hr) 
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WEEK 4 Monday 3 June Tuesday 4 June Wednesday 5 June Thursday 6 June Friday 7 June 
x 8.00am Revision   8.00am Revision  

 
AM 

Maths Paper 2 
(1hr 30min) 
 

Spanish Reading  
Founda�on 45min, Higher 1hr 
 
Spanish Listening 
Founda�on 35min, Higher 
45min  

Geography Paper 2 
(1hr 30min) 

English Language Paper 1 
(1hr 45min) 

RE Paper 3 
(1hr) 

      

 
PM 

Sport and Coaching 
(1hr 20min) 

History Paper 2 
(2hr 10min) 

  Biology (Trilogy) Paper 2 
(1hr 15min) 
 
GCSE Biology Paper 2 
(1hr 45min) 
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WEEK 5 Monday 10 June Tuesday 11 June Wednesday 12 June Thursday 13 June Friday 14 June 
Y 8.00am Revision     

 
AM 

Maths Paper 3 
(1hr 30min) 

Chemistry (Trilogy) Paper 2 
(1hr 15min) 
 
GCSE Chemistry Paper 2 
(1hr 45min) 

 Con�ngency Day Geography Paper 3 
(1hr 30min) 

      

 
PM 

Spanish Wri�ng 
Founda�on 1hr 15min 
Higher 1hr 
 
iMedia 
(1hr 30min) 
 

History Paper 3 
(1hr 20min) 

Construc�on 
(1hr 30min) 

Con�ngency Day Physics (Trilogy) Paper 2 
(1hr 15min) 
 
GCSE Physics Paper 2 
(1hr 45min) 
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WEEK 6 Monday 17 June Tuesday 18 June Wednesday 19 June Thursday 20 June Friday 21 June 
Y     INSET 

 
AM 

   Hospitality and Catering 
(1hr 40min) 

 

      

 
PM 

Music  
(1hr 15min) 

    

 


